Sharing Options
Fresh Shucked Oysters
Natural

Kilpatrick

Chilled Prawns
Fresh chilled prawns, fries, tartare sauce

Charred Ciabatta (V, DF)
Confit garlic, aged balsamic

Bruschetta (Homemade sourdough)
- Cherry tomato salsa, feta, basil oil, balsamic reduction (V)
- BBQ pulled pork, jalapenos, spanish onions, goat cheese

Meatballs
Aromatic lamb meatballs with feta, grilled sourdough

Spicy Chicken Wings
With Mondo's white BBQ sauce

Crispy Fried Chicken (DF)
Sweet soy dressing, sesame mayo slaw

Pork Sliders (N)
Slow roasted pulled pork, slaw, BBQ chipotle, pickles

Haloumi Croquettes (V)
With aioli

Salt & Pepper Calamari
With lemon cheek, herb salad

Chicken Satay Skewers (4pcs) (N)
With peanut satay sauce

Bowl of Fries, tomato sauce

Potato Wedges, sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

Additional Sauces - aioli, tomato, BBQ

Pizzas
Margherita (V)
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil

Hawaiian
Ham, buffalo mozzarella, pineapple

Spanish Chorizo & Salami
Roasted capsicum, olives, fresh rocket

Boards

Charcuterie

Australian prosciutto, salami, Spanish chorizo, roasted capsicum,
dried fruits, charred sourdough, grissini

Atherton Cheese Plate (V)
Creamy brie, hard cheddar, dried fruits, crackers

From the Reef
Salt & pepper calamari, fresh local cooked prawns, natural oysters,
smoked salmon, goat cheese, tartare sauce, charred sourdough

Salads
Roasted Pumpkin Salad (V, GF, N)

Pumpkin, rocket, spinach, feta, quinoa, roasted pine nuts,
aged balsamic olive oil

Thai Beef or Prawn Salad (GF, N)

Choice of Black angus or grilled prawns - served with cucumber,
bean sprouts, tomatoes, peanuts, herbs, chilli lime dressing

Mondo Caesar Salad
Poached egg, bacon, croutons
ADD - satay chicken (2pcs) (N)
- salt & pepper calamari
- grilled prawns (4pcs)

Kids Menu - ai served with soft drink & fries
Chicken nuggets / Cheese burger / Crumbed fish / Steak & salad

N - Contains Nuts

3.5ea
4ea

21.00

10.00

8.00
10.00

15.00

18.00
15.00
16.00
14.00
19.00
16.00

8.50
11.00

3.00

16.00

18.00

21.00

24.00

19.00

48.00

17.00

22.00

19.00
4.00

5.00

14.00

V - Vegetarian

36 doz
39 doz

V*-Vegan

Mondo Classics

Mondo BBQ
Served sizzling with 2 chicken skewers, 1 garlic prawn skewer,

35.00

2 wagyu beef kebabs, tortillas, chimichurri, Mondo's white BBQ sauce

Mexican Fajitas
Chicken / Beef / Combo - served sizzling with tomato salsa,
sour cream, guacamole, tortillas

- Add cheese

- Extra tortillas (x2)

- Extra sauce

Balinese Nasi Goreng
Spicy chicken fried rice, prawn skewers, Asian herb salad,
fried egg, sambal oelek

Sri Lankan Chicken Curry
Mango chutney, yoghurt, papadum, steamed jasmine rice

Daging Rendang
Malay beef curry simmered in coconut milk, steamed jasmine rice,
fruit chutney, fried shallots

Bun Cha (GF)
Vietnamese BBQ pork served with herb salad, rice noodles, green
papaya, chilli, garlic & fish sauce

Char Grilled Black Angus Strip Loin (250g) (GF)
Or

Rib Eye on the bone (450g) (GF)

Served with roasted potatoes, salad

Add sauce

Chimichurri (GF)

Mondo's white BBQ sauce

Pepper sauce

12hrs Braised Short Beef Rib
Asian BBQ sauce, charred corn, slaw

Roasted Chicken Maryland (GF)
Roasted potatoes, carrots, greens, salsa verde

Vegan Burger (V*, N)
Homemade vegan pattie, caramelized onions, vegan aioli,
BBQ chipotle, pickles, lettuce, tomatoes

Crispy Chicken Burger (N)
With sesame slaw, peri peri mayo, pickles, jalapenos

Aussie Beef Burger (N)
Homemade 100% wagyu beef pattie with smoked bacon, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot, fried onion, aioli, BBQ sauce
ADD - fried egg
- cheese
- jalapenos

Linguine Marinara
With calamari, prawns, fish, scallop, chorizo, creamy garlic sauce

Under The Sea

0z Seafood

Grilled prawns, barramundi, salt & pepper calamari, fries,
garden salad, aioli

Grilled Fish of the Day (GF)
Buttered caper potatoes, papaya slaw, lemon cheek

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Spanish Mackerel, garden salad, home made tartare sauce

Sides

Seasonal garden salad (V*, GF, DF)

Wok tossed vegtables (V, N)

Steamed rice (V, GF)

Rosemary & garlic potatoes (V)

Mondo fried rice, prawn cracker, sambal (N)

Dessert

Créme Brulee (ask for today's flavour)
Chocolate Fondant with ice cream
Panna Cotta (ask for today's flavour)
Banana Split

GF - Gluten Free DF - Dairy Free

All prices are in Australian Dollars and inclusive of GST
10% Public Holiday surcharge applies on all food and beverage items during Public Holidays

All major credit cards accepted with 1.5% Bank Surcharge

28.00

2.00
3.00
3.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

29.00

38.00

48.00

3.00

32.00

30.00

24.00

22.00

24.00

2.00
1.00
1.00

32.00

37.00

34.00

27.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

12.00
12.00



