Sharing Options Fresh Shucked Oysters		
Natural Kilpatrick	3.5 ea 4 ea	36 doz 39 doz
Chilled Prawns Fresh chilled prawns, fries, tartare sauce	21.00	
Charred Ciabatta (V, DF) Confit garlic, aged balsamic	10.00	
Bruschetta (Homemade sourdough) - Cherry tomato salsa, feta, basil oil, balsamic reduction (V) - BBQ pulled pork, jalapenos, spanish onions, goat cheese	8.00 10.00	
Meatballs Aromatic lamb meatballs with feta, grilled sourdough	15.00	
Spicy Chicken Wings With Mondo's white BBQ sauce	18.00	
Crispy Fried Chicken (DF) Sweet soy dressing, sesame mayo slaw	15.00	
Pork Sliders (N) Slow roasted pulled pork, slaw, BBQ chipotle, pickles	16.00	
Haloumi Croquettes (V) With aioli	14.00	
Salt & Pepper Calamari With lemon cheek, herb salad	19.00	
Chicken Satay Skewers (4pcs) (N) With peanut satay sauce	16.00	
Bowl of Fries, tomato sauce	8.50	
Potato Wedges, sour cream, sweet chilli sauce	11.00	
Additional Sauces - aioli, tomato, BBQ	3.00	
Pizzas		
Margherita (V) Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil	16.00	
Hawaiian Ham, buffalo mozzarella, pineapple	18.00	
Spanish Chorizo & Salami Roasted capsicum, olives, fresh rocket	21.00	
Boards Charcuterie Australian prosciutto, salami, Spanish chorizo, roasted capsicum, dried fruits, charred sourdough, grissini	24.00	
Atherton Cheese Plate (V) Creamy brie, hard cheddar, dried fruits, crackers	19.00	
From the Reef Salt & pepper calamari, fresh local cooked prawns, natural oysters smoked salmon, goat cheese, tartare sauce, charred sourdough	, 48.00	
Salads Roasted Pumpkin Salad (V, GF, N) Pumpkin, rocket, spinach, feta, quinoa, roasted pine nuts, aged balsamic olive oil	17.00	
Thai Beef or Prawn Salad (GF, N) Choice of Black angus or grilled prawns - served with cucumber, bean sprouts, tomatoes, peanuts, herbs, chilli lime dressing	22.00	
Mondo Caesar Salad	19.00	
Poached egg, bacon, croutons ADD - satay chicken (2pcs) (N) - salt & pepper calamari - grilled prawns (4pcs)	4.00 4.00 5.00	
Kids Menu - all served with soft drink & fries Chicken nuggets / Cheese burger / Crumbed fish / Steak & salad	14.00	

Mondo Classics	
Mondo BBQ Served sizzling with 2 chicken skewers, 1 garlic prawn skewer, 2 wagyu beef kebabs, tortillas, chimichurri, Mondo's white BBQ sa	35.00 uce
Mexican Fajitas Chicken / Beef / Combo - served sizzling with tomato salsa,	28.00
sour cream, guacamole, tortillas - Add cheese	2.00
- Extra tortillas (x2) - Extra sauce	3.00 3.00
Balinese Nasi Goreng Spicy chicken fried rice, prawn skewers, Asian herb salad, fried egg, sambal oelek	28.00
Sri Lankan Chicken Curry Mango chutney, yoghurt, papadum, steamed jasmine rice	27.00
Daging Rendang Malay beef curry simmered in coconut milk, steamed jasmine rice, fruit chutney, fried shallots	27.00
Bun Cha (GF) Vietnamese BBQ pork served with herb salad, rice noodles, green papaya, chilli, garlic & fish sauce	29.00
Char Grilled Black Angus Strip Loin (250g) (GF) Or	38.00
Rib Eye on the bone (450g) (GF) Served with roasted potatoes, salad Add sauce	48.00 3.00
Add sauce Chimichurri (GF) Mondo's white BBQ sauce Pepper sauce	3.00
12hrs Braised Short Beef Rib Asian BBQ sauce, charred corn, slaw	32.00
Roasted Chicken Maryland (GF) Roasted potatoes, carrots, greens, salsa verde	30.00
Vegan Burger (V*, N) Homemade vegan pattie, caramelized onions, vegan aioli, BBQ chipotle, pickles, lettuce, tomatoes	24.00
Crispy Chicken Burger (N) With sesame slaw, peri peri mayo, pickles, jalapenos	22.00
Aussie Beef Burger (N) Homemade 100% wagyu beef pattie with smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, fried onion, aioli, BBQ sauce	24.00
ADD - fried egg	2.00
- cheese - jalapenos	1.00 1.00
Linguine Marinara With calamari, prawns, fish, scallop, chorizo, creamy garlic sauce	32.00
Under The Sea	
Oz Seafood Grilled prawns, barramundi, salt & pepper calamari, fries, garden salad, aioli	37.00
Grilled Fish of the Day (GF) Buttered caper potatoes, papaya slaw, lemon cheek	34.00
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Spanish Mackerel, garden salad, home made tartare sauce	27.00
Sides	6.00
Seasonal garden salad (V*, GF, DF) Wok tossed vegtables (V, N)	6.00 6.00
Steamed rice (V, GF) Rosemary & garlic potatoes (V)	5.00 6.00
Mondo fried rice, prawn cracker, sambal (N)	11.00
Dessert Crème Brulee (ask for today's flavour)	12.00
Chocolate Fondant with ice cream	12.00

N - Contains Nuts V - Vegetarian V* - Vegan GF - Gluten Free All prices are in Australian Dollars and inclusive of GST 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies on all food and beverage items during Public Holidays All major credit cards accepted with 1.5% Bank Surcharge

Chocolate Fondant with ice cream

Panna Cotta (ask for today's flavour)

Banana Split

12.00

12.00

12.00